


IM200/32 HAFTE
Paslode IM200/32 JBD

REP. CODE |DESCRIPTION REP. CODE |DESCRIPTION
1 900356 |GRILL CAP 70 091536 |SPRING
2 900455 [FILTER 71 900236 |CLIP HANDLE
3 901065 |SCREW SHOULDER 72 403104 |AIR DAM
5 900960 |CAP ASSY 73 900164 |RING HEAD SWITCH ACT
6 900969 |SCREW/THRD FORM 8-32X5/8 74 900166 |SPRING /COMB CHAMBER
9 900271 |[BOARD ASSY/PC 75 403100 |COMB CHAMBER
10 901382 |[MOTOR ASSY DC-SERVICE 76 403099 |RING RETAINING
12b 900287 |[SPARK PLUG T7 403098 |RING PISTON
13 401356 |SLEEVE/MOTOR ) 78 114603 |PISTON ASS.
14 900470 |MOTOR MOUNT ASSY 19 403094 |BUMPER
15 401355 |RING RETAINING 80 403084 |SLEEVE
16 401146 |ADAPTER STEM YELLOW 81 403089 |WASHER / SEAL
17 404601 [SWITCH 82 403090 |WASHER / WAVE
18 900004 |CYLINDER HEAD 83 403092 |RING / RETAINING
19 404700 |ORING 84 403091 |[MUFFLER
20 403167 |FAN BLADE ASSY 85 404339 |SPRING
22 900280 |ESU ASSY 86 403106 |CAGE
23 404490 |SWITCH 87 114589 |FLANGE UPPER
24 900232 |CLAMP CABLE 88 901111 |LBL/LOGO PASLODE
25 900011 |BAT CONTACT ASSY 89 900479 |WIRE ASSY HVLTG
26 900968 |SCREW SHOULDER 10-32X9/16 90 114585 |FLANGE LOWER
28 404432 |BUSHING ACTUATOR 91 114584 |NOSE PIECE
29 900415 |ACTUATOR 92 115112 |FRONTGUIDE
30 404433 |PIN ACTUATOR 93 009037 |SCREWI/SHC 10-32X.5LG
32 900179 |[HANDLE RS 94 009037 |[SCREW SHCS
33 114601 |NAMEPLATE 95 114794 |LEAF SPRING
34 900496 |WARNING LABEL 96 114606 |SREW M3x3 DIN 84
35 403156 [LANYARD BATTERY CAP 97 114938 |BRACKET MAGAZINE
36 403155 |CAP BATTERY 98 114604 |ROLL PIN 4x26 DIN 1481
37 900138 |HANDLE /LS 99 011214 |SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
38 013671 |LABEL, INTERNATIONAL N Europ 100 114598 |GUIDE BLOC W.C.E.
38 013672 |LABEL, INTERNATIONAL Z Europ 101 404208 |SH.C.S M4x12 DIN 912
40 900453 |SCREW PLASTITE 102 114594 |W.CE.
41 900289 |[HOOK BELT 103 114599 |ADJUSABLE RING
42 901221 |SCREW WITH WASHER /8-32X1-1/2 104 402168 |[|S.H.C.S M4X6
a4 403166 |BUSHING 105 162382 |4MM LOCKWASHER
45 401450 |PAD/FUEL CONTR 106 401380 |BAR/TIE
46 404385 |PIPE LIGHT 107 115114 |RAIL BRACKET
47 402201 |SCREW THREAD FORM 108 00424 |SCREW/SH 10-32X3/8LG
48 401395 |SPRING TRIGGER 109 114602 |NAIL SPECIFICATION
49 900358 |TRIGGER 110 403713 |E RING
50 403127 |CAP BATTERY RETNTION 111 900552 |[PLATE COVER
51 001641 |NUT #8-32 112 171571 |WASHER
52 404308 |FLEXLOC NUT THIN#10-24-IM 113 900182 |WASHER
53 404754 |WACHER PLAIN A3 2 DIN125 1A 114 113704 |LABEL BATTERY
54 403115 |SPRING PUSHER NEGATOR 115 900300 |RING RETAINING
55 403103 |PIN 116 402830 |WASHER A 6,4 DIN 433
56 114596 |FOLLOWER
57 114586 |RAIL COVER | 900415 |ACTUATOR ASSY
58 114591 |SPACER RAIL Il 114586 |RAIL ASSEM.
59 114605 |SREW M3X16 DIN 964 1]} 900411 |HOUSING ASSEM.
60 403118 |BUMPER v 114600 |W.C.E. ASSEM.
61 114588 |RAIL RIGHT
62 114587 |RAIL LEFT ACC | 401331 [HEX KEY/LONG-5/32
63 114595 |WEAR STRIP ACC| 110997 |HEX KEY 3mm
64 113520 |S.H.C.S M5x12 DIN 912 ACC | 401482 |CORDLESS OIL (40Z-36/CTN)
65 092760 |SCREW 10-24X1/2 FHCS ACC | 900507 |AUTO ADAPTOR (CORDLESS)
66 403227 |[ERING ACC | 402500 |BATTERY-24CTN (CORDLESS)
67 404753 [LOCK NUT HEX M3 DIN 985 ACC| 401382 |SAFETY GLASSES, CLEAR 10
68 097743 |BUSHING ACC | 900505 |ADAPTOR AC/DC 230/12V
69 403711 |PIN

09/2009 014374




	IM32x.pdf
	IM32xx.pdf

